
 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 



 Distribution Code Review Panel                                               Solar PV Installers Approval 

 

DCRP/SOLAR/Mar/W03/2025                                                                     Page 2 of 9 
 

  

Table of Contents: 

 
 

 

  

Contents 
Table of Contents: .................................................................................................................................... 2 

1. All Approved Solar PV Installers in Alphabetical Order: ....................................................................... 3 

2.  Approved Solar PV Installers Grade “S3”: ................................................................................................ 6 

3. Approved Solar PV Installers Grade “S2”: ................................................................................................. 7 

4. Approved Solar PV Installers Grade “S1”: ................................................................................................. 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Distribution Code Review Panel                                               Solar PV Installers Approval 

 

DCRP/SOLAR/Mar/W03/2025                                                                     Page 3 of 9 
 

1.  All Approved Solar PV Installers in Alphabetical Order: 
 

S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade  Registration ID Validity Date  Expiry Date  

1  Abu Muheeb Trading and Services S1 DCRP/SOLAR/014/24 12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

2  Abu Omran Electrical Engineering Services S1 DCRP/SOLAR/012/24 10-Sep-24 09-Sep-27 

3  Abu Riyadh Trading & Contracting LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/036/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

4  Al Ansari Trading Enterprise LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/002/23 21-Feb-23 20-Feb-26 

5  Al Falahy Company LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/020/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

6  Al Forsan Al Asrah Limited Partnership S1 DCRP/SOLAR/004/24 21-May-24 20-May-27 

7  Al Jood Trading & Contracting Co. LLC                                              S3 DCRP/SOLAR/029/22 09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 
8  Al Mukhtar United Co. LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/008/23 17-Oct-23 16-Oct-26 

9  Al QASAEM Trad. & Cont. Co S1 DCRP/SOLAR/009/24 21-May-24 20-May-27 

10  Al Sahil Trading & Contracting Co S1 DCRP/SOLAR/039/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

11  Alpha Renewable Energy & Trading LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/002/24 02-Feb-24 01-Feb-27 

12  AMTA Engineering Company S3 DCRP/SOLAR/004/23 02-Apr-2023 01-Apr-26 

13  Beautiful Coast CO. LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/043/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

14  BIN MUQADAM Enterprises LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/008/24 21-May-24 20-May-27 

15  
City Solar Energy Systems Installation and Maintenance 

SPC 
S2 DCRP/SOLAR/010/23 

14-Nov-23 14-Nov-26 

16  Continental Shelf of Solar Tech. S2 DCRP/SOLAR/007/23 09-Aug-23 08-Aug-26 

17  Direct Services LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/025/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

18  Dymuma Advanced Projects LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/041/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

19  Elixir Investment LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/005/23 30-May-23 29-May-26 

20  Energetus L.L.C S3 DCRP/SOLAR/033/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

21  Estidama Renewable Energy and Trd LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/028/22 31-May-22 30-May-25 

22  FAJWA For Energy Services S1 DCRP/SOLAR/006/24 21-May-24 20-May-27 

23  Galfar Engineering & Contracting SAOG S2 DCRP/SOLAR/001/24 02-Feb-24 01-Feb-27 

24  Geo Solutions Engineering Services LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/015/24 12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

25  Global Chemicals & Maintenance System L.L.C S3 DCRP/SOLAR/010/24 05-Aug-24 04-Aug-27 

26  Green Tech Energy and Water LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/026/22 14-Nov-23 30-May-25 
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S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade  Registration ID Validity Date  Expiry Date  

27  Green Universe Enterprise S3 DCRP/SOLAR/001/23 21-Feb-23 20-Feb-26 

28  Hussam Technology Company LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/034/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

29  International Renewable Energy CO. LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/044/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

30  Izz International LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/042/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

31  Janain Al Janah Trad Technical Work LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/010/22 09-Feb-22 08-Feb-25 

32  Marmul Falcon Trade & Cont. Co. LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/013/24 12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

33  Mideast Data Systems LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/038/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

34  Mohsin Haider Darwish LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/040/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

35  Mowred Renewable Energy LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/045/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

36  Muscat Green Energy LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/009/23 17-Oct-23 16-Oct-26 

37  
Muscat Sustainable Energy LLC 

S2 DCRP/SOLAR/030/22 09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 

38  Nafal Contracting & Trading Co. LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/012/23 14-Nov-23 13-Nov-26 

39  Nafath Renewable Energy LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/012/24 12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

40  
Oman Gulf Enterprises LLC S1 

DCRP/SOLAR/031/22 
09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 

41  Oval Engineering LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/037/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

42  Rekaz Engineering LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/024/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

43  Rimal Global Technical Services LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/027/22 31-May-22 30-May-25 

44  RS Renewable Energy S1 DCRP/SOLAR/005/24 21-May-24 20-May-27 

45  Rueud Alsahra' Almumayazat trad Cont SPC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/006/23 09-Aug-23 08-Aug-26 

46  Sabla Architects Engineers Construction S2 DCRP/SOLAR/035/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

47  SCAN Electromechanical Cont. Co. LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/007/24 21-May-24 20-May-27 

48  Sharikat Fanniya Omaniya LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/003/24 02-Feb-24 01-Feb-27 

49  Shining Star Trading LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/012/23 14-Nov-23 13-Nov-26 

50  
Spectral Link Business Solutions LLC 

S1 
DCRP/SOLAR/032/22 

09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 

51  Steel Line Integrated Projects S2 DCRP/SOLAR/022/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

52  Sun Tech Energy L.L.C S2 DCRP/SOLAR/023/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

53  Sunshine Trading and Investment LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/021/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

54  Tawoos Power & Telecommunications LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/003/23 21-Feb-23 20-Feb-26 



 Distribution Code Review Panel                                               Solar PV Installers Approval 

 

DCRP/SOLAR/Mar/W03/2025                                                                     Page 5 of 9 
 

S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade  Registration ID Validity Date  Expiry Date  

55  TopTech Energy SPC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/047/22 16-Nov-22 15-Nov-25 

56  Trade Links & Services Co LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/046/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

57  UNITED ENGINEERING PROJECTS CO LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/004/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

58  Al wadi Al Jary Trad &Cont. LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/002/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

59  Oman Solar Systems Co. LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/003/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

60  Sharikat Fanniya Omaniya LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/006/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

61  Gulf Genuine Power Projects LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/001/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

62  First Al Buraimi Investment S1 DCRP/SOLAR/005/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 
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2.  Approved Solar PV Installers Grade “S3”: 

S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade Registration ID Validity Date Expiry Date 

1  Nafath Renewable Energy LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/012/24 12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

2  Sunshine Trading and Investment LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/021/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

3  Al Falahy Company LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/020/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

4  Al Jood Trading & Contracting Co. LLC                                              S3 DCRP/SOLAR/029/22 09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 

5  Energetus L.L.C S3 DCRP/SOLAR/033/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

6  Hussam Technology Company LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/034/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

7  Trade Links & Services Co LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/046/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

8  Green Universe Enterprise S3 DCRP/SOLAR/001/23 21-Feb-23 20-Feb-26 

9  AMTA Engineering Company S3 DCRP/SOLAR/004/23 02-Apr-2023 01-Apr-26 

10  Green Tech Energy and Water LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/026/22 14-Nov-23 30-May-25 

11  SCAN Electromechanical Cont. Co. LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/007/24 21-May-24 20-May-27 

12  Global Chemicals & Maintenance System L.L.C S3 DCRP/SOLAR/010/24 05-Aug-24 04-Aug-27 

13  Marmul Falcon Trade & Cont. Co. LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/013/24 
12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

14  UNITED ENGINEERING PROJECTS CO LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/004/25 
27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 
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3. Approved Solar PV Installers Grade “S2”: 
S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade Registration ID Validity Date Expiry Date 

1  Steel Line Integrated Projects S2 DCRP/SOLAR/022/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

2  Sun Tech Energy L.L.C S2 DCRP/SOLAR/023/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

3  Rekaz Engineering LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/024/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

4  Rimal Global Technical Services LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/027/22 31-May-22 30-May-25 

5  Al Sabbagh Trading Co LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/008/22 09-Feb-22 08-Feb-25 

6  Muscat Sustainable Energy LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/030/22 09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 

7  Sabla Architects Engineers Construction S2 DCRP/SOLAR/035/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

8  Abu Riyadh Trading & Contracting LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/036/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

9  Oval Engineering LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/037/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

10  Mideast Data Systems S2 DCRP/SOLAR/038/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

11  Continental Shelf of Solar Tech. S2 DCRP/SOLAR/007/23 09-Aug-23 08-Aug-26 

12  Muscat Green Energy LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/009/23 17-Oct-23 16-Oct-26 

13  Al Mukhtar United Co. LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/008/23 17-Oct-23 16-Oct-26 

14  
City Solar Energy Systems Installation and 

Maintenance SPC 
S2 DCRP/SOLAR/010/23 

14-Nov-23 13-Nov-26 

15  Galfar Engineering & Contracting SAOG S2 DCRP/SOLAR/001/24 02-Feb-24 01-Feb-27 

16  Alpha Renewable Energy & Trading LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/002/24 02-Feb-24 01-Feb-27 

17  Al wadi Al Jary Trad &Cont. LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/002/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

18  Oman Solar Systems Co. LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/003/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

19  Sharikat Fanniya Omaniya LLC S2 DCRP/SOLAR/006/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 
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4. Approved Solar PV Installers Grade “S1”:  
S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade Registration ID Validity Date Expiry Date 

1  Abu Muheeb Trading and Services S1 DCRP/SOLAR/014/24 12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

2  Direct Services LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/025/22 25-Apr-2022 24-Apr-25 

3  Estidama Renewable Energy and Trd LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/028/22 31-May-22 30-May-25 

4  Oman Gulf Enterprises LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/031/22 09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 

5  Spectral Link Business Solutions LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/032/22 09- Aug-22 08-Aug-25 

6  Al Sahil Trading & Contracting Co S1 DCRP/SOLAR/039/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

7  Mohsin Haider Darwish LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/040/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

8  Dymuma Advanced Projects LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/041/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

9  Izz International LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/042/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

10  Beautiful Coast CO. LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/043/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

11  International Renewable Energy CO. LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/044/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

12  Mowred Renewable Energy LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/045/22 08-Nov-22 07-Nov-25 

13  TopTech Energy SPC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/047/22 16-Nov-22 15-Nov-25 

14  Al Ansari Trading Enterprise LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/002/23 21-Feb-23 20-Feb-26 

15  Tawoos Power & Telecommunications LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/003/23 21-Feb-23 20-Feb-26 

16  Elixir Investment LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/005/23 30-May-23 29-May-26 

17  Rueud Alsahra' Almumayazat trad Cont SPC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/006/23 09-Aug-23 08-Aug-26 

18  Shining Star Trading LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/012/23 14-Nov-23 13-Nov-26 

19  Nafal Contracting & Trading Co. LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/012/23 14-Nov-23 13-Nov-26 

20  Sharikat Fanniya Omaniya LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/003/24 02-Feb-24 01-Feb-27 

21  Al Forsan Al Asrah Limited Partnership S1 DCRP/SOLAR/004/24 
21-May-24 20-May-27 

22  RS Renewable Energy S1 DCRP/SOLAR/005/24 
21-May-24 20-May-27 

23  FAJWA For Energy Services S1 DCRP/SOLAR/006/24 
21-May-24 20-May-27 

24  BIN MUQADAM Enterprises LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/008/24 
21-May-24 20-May-27 
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S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade Registration ID Validity Date Expiry Date 

25  Al QASAEM Trad. & Cont. Co S1 DCRP/SOLAR/009/24 
21-May-24 20-May-27 

26  Abu Omran Electrical Engineering Services S1 DCRP/SOLAR/012/24 
10-Sep-24 09-Sep-27 

27  Geo Solutions Engineering Services LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/015/24 12-Nov-24 11-Nov-27 

28  Gulf Genuine Power Projects LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/001/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

29  First Al Buraimi Investment S1 DCRP/SOLAR/005/25 27-Feb-25 26-Feb-28 

 


